General Featu11臼
NPD121700
AGM Deep Cycle Batte『y
．。宜ygen recombination technol吨y: maintenance-free.
•The阳也ntgrid 副loy: less gassing,lowse『'<lischa咱ing.
•SPE始ialpas饱formul自： additivesfor d自由p discharg白， long cycle life.
• High quality AGM separator: e对自nd cycle life and prevent micro short circuit.
• The patent Nano silica gel electrolytes: improve the deep discha『ge performance.
•Cast on strap (C。S）嗣lding阳chnologyfor high consi脚ncyand reliability.
•ABS contains「：increase the strength of battery.
AAρ1/ication
• Wheelchairs• Electric vehicle
.s响自阳
Specification
• Lawn m四帽陌 • Illumination light
• Electric toys • Golf trolley and golf cart•E陆C甘ictools
12V Tenninal ur阳n
170AI币，c20@1.eovpc, 2s•cσ7°F)
Length 341mm(13.40in由）
时dth 172mm(6.ninch)
Container Height 279mm(10.98 inch)
Total Height (With li町minal)2回mm(11.10 inch)
付0Ah/(20Hr, 1.80V/cell)
164Ah/(10忡，1.BOV/cell)
14拙h/(5Hr, 1. 75V/cell)
139倒叫3Hr, 1. 75V/cell)
利8Ah/(1Hr, 1. 70V/cell)
W啕ht 45Kg:i:5% C盹211bs)
Nominal Vol闻自
Nominal Capacity
Dimension
Rated Capacity
c2s·cnrF)
在旷
Dimension Unltmm
情山Terminal Female Copper Insert MB
Container Material ABS
Dis cha咆e:-20 to＋回·cc-4叫22°F)
。阳阳.tingTemp. Range Charge: -20 to +50"C(-4-122"F)
Storage: -20 to +50"C(-4-122"F)
1但%@40'C(104'F)
Capacity affect回by
Temperature
中才
100%@25"Cσ7'F)
85%@ O"C(32"F)
65% @-15'C(5°F)
··口1日1•hut:d用..h置’I 11:i.,11['1')',r:, t .. 画r.ih,,=••J1Ha,11 ，酌··【’，.而叮百二口llc••11•·.11-1:•1•盯E.,且Ji)LUC'•• ＂＇归t［··电＇＂川’111• 事’1.. ,:h,r:J11�il1 ．且ι.. ”1•••=11,.a .. :il, •:111,Iπ习，c,,cA 咽…
·砰引F寸π1.n,n.τ1厅1[il,Cl口汀司司lir-l•"1il'寸EτTl丁叮r,;1r,r,;τr.1，，罔可I＂＂＇「1,.v.n.－－.τ1 ， �o;'甘；，厅：1‘，：11；，百寸r.i,"l"illncn•π； ，＝， 1r...--
YHI POWER pty. I:刨 Melbourne He.id Office: 20-22 Venture W，略B,-eside, VIC 31’5 Ph:03 ’5881888 W由yhipo响，足。m.au
32620